

Certificate No. 1271882

TO THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES COOK COUNTY, JILINOIS:

You are directed to register the Document hereto

attached on the Certificate 1271882 indicated affecting the following described premises, to-wit:

Unit 105 in Bardelona Apartment Homes Building No. 1 Condominium as described in survey delineated on and attached to and a part of a Declaration of Condominium Ownership Registered on the 9th day of March 1971 as Document #2546214 in Section 16, Township 41 North, Range 13, East of the 151rd Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois 34t. rinc..

AB40 W.

OKCOA COLLAND CO

Property Location: 4840 W. Foster Avenue, Skokie, Illinois

75# 233833-83 Book 2548-2 Page 442

Open of County Clerk's Office

3477255

CERCIFICACE OF PEROPESE

		Volume No			
		Installment			Vo
,	3451	CERTIFICATE	OF PURCHASE		2 .
No		. Volume		Page	
STATE OF ILLING)K {		•	5 100 A C	
for Judgment for all diand or loss being de-	ation of Edward elinquent Taxes signated by a per	IS IS TO CERTIFY that I. Rosewell, County Treat and special assessements manent real estate independent included in the Colle aid thereon pursuant to ment real estate index in the collection of the collection o	asurer and Ex-Officio slevied and assessed to x number, in lieu of le	County Collector of upon the Lands and real description use the charge 1983 of	of said Cook County, Lots, each parcel of ad heretofore, in the
GENERAL TAXES	Dollars and	170	Cents, to follow to w	diti g	000 01
Taxes	·	••••••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	A.D. 1983	\$ 432.001
Back Taxes					\$
interest		***********************	*************	***************	#
Costs					\$
SPECIAL ASSESSA	ALNIS	Installment			•
		nstallments from Jan. 2			
interest on this i	nstallregat from	January 2, to	July 31,	·	\$ <u>.</u>
		Y 11			
		Installment from Au			
Costs			*************		***************************************
Total amor	and of Indument		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1051.90
And that the h	an or juagmen ereinalter descr	ibed Lands - Lots de	esignated by a perm	anent	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
real estate	index number, up to the time o	remained del nquent a f sale hereinafter et fer Judgment, as foll ws:	ifter the rendition o th, and Interest and	f said Costs	·
County Collecte	r's Commission	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,	\$
Costs					\$
Total Amo	unt of Sale				1655 5 6 6 61
And that in and by said Judgment it was ordered by said Court that the hereinafter described Lands or Lots as designated by permanent real estate index numbers, be sold as the lew directs to satisfy the full amount of said Judgment and Interest and Costs thereafter accruing. PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER 10-14-305-126-1665					
PERMANEI	NT REAL EST.	ATE INDEX NUMBE			
sell said Lands or Lo and Costs, thereafter	s, designated by accruing. That	ss was issued to said Trusaid permanent real ests by virtue of said process and said sale being duly der, said County Collect tate index number, to pa	ite index number, to : s, said County Collec- continued from day to	io Councy Collecto satisfy the said Judg ctor did on the 170 day by adjournment	r of said County, to iment, and Interests h day of December ats duly announced.
purchaser also paid unpaid, not include	s and/or special in addition ther d in the adverti	Assessments advertised eto, general taxes and/o sement, on said lands	i for this safe includer special assessments or lots as designated	oing interests and costs, interests and costs of by said permane	its clarged due and art real estate index
•		in t)			
Total amoun	of taxes, intere	g & Scaling Cert. Tax st and costs paid by pur	chaser CACO II	howord	Core
(\$//00.90 duly became the pu	and that	IRST LIEN CO	Dollar	ent real estate inde	x number, and paid
thereon the sum last	aforesaid; that staid amount of s	aid purchase was made said sale, that being the	on the basis of and fo	or the rate of	11-11-26-
UNLESS the hone year, from and a tion of such one year injunction or order	older of this cer after the time fo or; be absolutely of any Court or	tificate takes out the de r redemption legally ex- null. If the holder of the by refusal of the Clerk	pires, then this certil his certificate shall be to execute the same	ficate shall, from a e prevented from o e, the time he is so	nd after the expira- obtaining a deed by o prevented shall be
0	4 9416.	the seal of said to	IEREOF, I have here Cook County at Chic	ago, in said Count	v. this
1. 17. M	Million of su Million of su Million of su Million of su	سنده الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	Carlos Carlos	Clerk of Cook County	A.D. 19
			/ /	/	,

UNOFFICIAL COPY

to combify that the whilin is a 42 1 1 24 3 3 4 6

STA.
Count.
This
faue and a
No 3A.5

South Clark's Office

153 47 (r)

8 58 AM *85

es.]. (i)

40

REGISTRAL V OF THLES

Rodistrat of TRibs Enter this document en Certificate of Title va. <u>2548-3.</u> rage_ 1371883

312 W. RANCOLPH STREET FIRST LIEN CO.

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS CLEDE

SUITE 269